
Nr. Name Verein Stand3 Gewicht4 Pkte3

1 BURAIS MICHEL  Kirchberg 12                 3.760                1

2 THILL LUCIEN Kirchberg 2                   3.420                2

3 PICARD ROMAIN Kirchberg 5                   2.560                3

4 SCHIANO LUCAS Kirchberg 10                 2.480                4

5 PICARD GILLES Kirchberg 4                   2.460                5

6 ALDROVANDI MARC Kirchberg 9                   2.220                6

7 GASPERS ESTHER Kirchberg 13                 1.900                7

8 CHRISTIAN HELMUT Kirchberg 1                   1.360                8

9 KOSCH ROBERT Kirchberg 6                   1.340                9

10 GUTT FRED Kirchberg 14                 1.180                10

11 MEYER ANDREAS Kirchberg 7                   560                   11

12 GOETZINGER CLAUDE Kirchberg 3                   400                   11

13 PAULUS CLAUDE Kirchberg 8                   320                   11

14 WALTER MARIO Kirchberg 11                 260                   11

15 ELCHEROTH ROMAIN (H) Kirchberg absent 12

16 GONRING JEAN H.C. absent 12

17 GUTT MICHEL       Kirchberg absent 12

18 MOCK NORBERT Kirchberg absent 12

19 SCHMIT MATHIAS H.C. absent 12

20 SCHOLTEN MARYSE H.C. absent 12

21 TINTINGER GILBERT Kirchberg absent 12
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Nr. Name Verein Stand Gewicht Pkte Stand2 Gewicht3 Pkte2 Stand3 Gewicht4 Pkte3 Gewicht2 Pkte4

1 BURAIS MICHEL  Kirchberg 4.380              2 16                 13.100                3 12                 3.760                1 21.240              6                 

2 THILL LUCIEN Kirchberg 2.700              5 12                 10.700                6 2                    3.420                2 16.820              13              

3 SCHIANO LUCAS Kirchberg 2.160              9 11                 13.500                2 10                 2.480                4 18.140              15              

4 PICARD GILLES Kirchberg 1.320              11 4                    13.000                4 4                    2.460                5 16.780              20              

5 CHRISTIAN HELMUT Kirchberg 3.920              3 14                 4.700                  9 1                    1.360                8 9.980                20              

6 KOSCH ROBERT Kirchberg 540                 11 7                    20.800                1 6                    1.340                9 22.680              21              

7 GUTT FRED Kirchberg 4.600              1 17                 2.700                  11 14                 1.180                10 8.480                22              

8 ALDROVANDI MARC Kirchberg 2.200              7 18                 3.600                  10 9                    2.220                6 8.020                23              

9 GASPERS ESTHER Kirchberg 2.060              10 15                 8.200                  8 13                 1.900                7 12.160              25              

10 PICARD ROMAIN Kirchberg 1.320              11 3                    1.500                  11 5                    2.560                3 5.380                25              

11 PAULUS CLAUDE Kirchberg 3.080              4 8                    -                       11 8                    320                   11 3.400                26              

12 GOETZINGER CLAUDE Kirchberg 520                 11 10                 11.200                5 3                    400                   11 12.120              27              

13 GUTT MICHEL       Kirchberg 2.420              6 2                    -                       11 absent 12 2.420                29              

14 WALTER MARIO Kirchberg absent 12 1                    8.500                  7 11                 260                   11 8.760                30              

15 TINTINGER GILBERT Kirchberg 2.180              8 absent 12 absent 12 2.180                32              

16 MEYER ANDREAS Kirchberg 680                 11 6                    1.300                  11 7                    560                   11 2.540                33              

17 ELCHEROTH ROMAIN (H) Kirchberg 1.100              11 9                    11 absent 12 1.100                34              

18 SCHMIT MATHIAS H.C. 580                 11 13                 8.300                  12 absent 12 8.880                35              

19 MOCK NORBERT Kirchberg 1.280              11 absent 12 absent 12 1.280                35              

20 GONRING JEAN H.C. 980                 11 absent 12 absent 12 980                   35              

21 SCHOLTEN MARYSE H.C. absent 12 5                    12 absent 12 -                     36              

 Total 38.020           121.100             24.220              183.340           
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